CASE GTIN

00049800181519

Product Code: 18151

12” HEART SHAPED PIZZA

CRUST, 24 10-0Z

Parbaked pizza crust ready to be topped, baked and
served or shrink wrap to a disk to sell the crust on its

own! Available only for Valentine’s Day (December -

February).

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

Nutrition Facts

5 Servings Per Container

Serving Size

* The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:
Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:
Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

00049800181519

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

24

CASE

15LB

16.7LB

1.446

6 Ti x 9 Hi (54 Cases/Pallet)

365 DAYS

Keep Frozen

0 DAYS

0 DAYS

N/A

N/A

10 0Z

23.75INLx1275INW x8.25IN H

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S MARKET: ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN
OIL, BREAD CRUMBS (WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, YEAST, SALT), YEAST, SUGAR, SALT.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN MILK AND SOY

DERIVED FROM BIOENGINEERING

TIPS & HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN.
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https://koshercertificate.us/api/Certificate/CreateCertificate/KF2DMYVOY6F/646bc33d-fd73-4062-a6d5-1e1e2418d208

